
2025-2026 Hickory Creek Elementary 

Extended Day Program Fee Schedule 
The school calendar year consists of 180 days that the children are in attendance. Each month varies in the 

number of days attended. Due to the variance, we have broken up the extended day fees into 10 equal 

payments. Each payment covers 18 days of childcare and does not include any breaks or holidays. Florida 

state law requires that all services must be paid in full prior to services being rendered. 

Please pay by check, made out to Hickory Creek Elementary add your phone number, through your bank’s 

bill pay service or online with Schoolpay. Email questions to Donna.claudio@stjohns.k12.fl.us  or call 904-

547-7464. 

Pending District Approval       

Monthly Service Fees 

 Discounts 

40% Sibling, 50% SJCSDE, 2% Paid in full 

Optional Snack fee 

$27 

Before Care Only 

1 Child - $150 

2 Children - $240 

3 Children - $330 

After Care Only 

1 Child - $308 

2 Children - $493 

3 Children - $678  

Before & After 

1 Student - $352 

2 Students - $564 

3 Students - $774 

Wednesday PM only 

1 Student - $121 

2 Students - $194 

3 Students - $266 

 

 
PAYMENT  SCHEDULE 

Payment # Date due Dates covered 

   

1 July 15th Aug 11 – Sept 4 

2 Aug 15th Sept 5 – Oct 1 

3 Sept 15th Oct 2 – Oct 28 

4 Oct 15th Oct 29 – Dec 1 

5 Nov 15th Dec 2 – Jan 8 

6 Dec 15th Jan 9 – Feb 4 

7 Jan 15th Feb 5 – Mar 4 

8 Feb 15th Mar 5 – Apr 8 

9 March 15th Apr 9 – May 4 

10 April 15th May 5 – May 29 

https://www.schoolpay.com/login/
mailto:Donna.claudio@stjohns.k12.fl.us

